
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

395 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

05790394 

Newport Care Limited 

(/We 
Christopher David Stevens 
4th Floor 
Southfield House 
11 Liverpool Gardens 
Worthing 

BN11 1RY 

Coln lan Vickers 

4th Ftoor 

Southfield House 
11 Liverpool! Gardens 
Worthing 

BN11 1RY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 January 2014 

Date 14 January 2014 
Cc 

FRP Advisory LLP 
4th Floor 

Southfield House 

11 Liverpool Gardens 

Worthing 
BN11 1RY 

Ref NO337WOR/CDS/CIV/COB/DLWIYMT/ 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

> 

Ad6 



Rule 4 34-CVL - Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Newport Care Limited 

on the 14 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

a 
Full Name Cu PHUBPAL. LITLA 

Lefdd 

Signed val 

Dated IH - Or O/H 



Newport Care Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 January 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Freehold Land & Property 2,646,765 00 600,000 00 
Lloyds Banking Group ____(4,540,000 00) 
Deficiency c/d _ . . (1,040,000 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 
Fixtures & Fittings 87,078 25 21,762 81 
Goodwill 226,304 00 NIL 

Uncharged assets 

Book Debts 21,001 39 21,001 39 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors “42,764 20 

Date I Gi - wh Signature { 



Newport Care Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 January 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
E 

Estimated total assets available for preferentral creditors (Carried from Page A) 42,764 20 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

~— NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 42,764 20 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

_—____._ Nik 
42,764 20 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 7,352 56 
Based on floating charge assets of 21,762 81 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 35,411 64 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 1,040,000 00 

__..1,040,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,004,588 36) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 7,352 56 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,352 56 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Unsecured Creditors 451,723 64 
Employees redundancy/notice pay 52,306 31 

504,029 95 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall mn respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 

(496,677 39) 

4,004,588 36 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

(1,501,265 75) 

Signature Fh Date IAs O} - Ory 



BS TESMAINSIOT 

__—~=~=~S~S~S*=C«é 
‘SBIEIS DURESY 

PUL 
PAX} 

/00 OOO 
OFS 

T 
XV0 

Yb) 
VOpUST 

SUT 
yOUNS 

SsnOH 
Ssexuud 

1001) 
BT 

“TUN HOTING 
sseuIsng 

IWS] 
GNGIy 

bunUeR 
SPAOTY 

(oo 060°6F 
580 

TT 
100m 

TEDIOUIUT 
30g 

SUBAND 
BOT/SOT 

“PSNLPT pueWaC 
TIM SberNgDN 

XIDGH]-YBIO MA 
ATA 

3 
vend 

seupary Aq poy 
Uy Ayradaud 

J340 
ann 

70 vonUa}aL 
BULLAE? 

svopan 
pur EaA.es 

pur 
Spoof 

jo Aiddns 217 40 TOUEADE UI Died slunoWwe 
GYUrED 

sLmsTO 
pue sraumasie 

dies j
e
u
o
n
p
u
c
a
 

40 
Buisray 

EP 
aseIpund 

aay Z9pun 
SoYHAD 

AUS, 
pe 

SOLID 
HE OPH 

STILL NO, ALON 


